6-34Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
.085 in. (2.16mm)
Density
Miniature Ribbon
FE
A
TU
RE

Insulated StandoffConductive Standoff
Plug, InstaLatching
Dimensions
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Plug
A B C
Size in mm in mm in mm
14 1.750 44.45 1.417 35.99 0.910 23.11
24 2.175 55.25 1.842 46.79 1.335 33.91
36 2.685 68.20 2.352 59.74 1.845 46.86
50 3.260 82.80 2.947 74.85 2.440 61.98
Ordering Information, Plug, InstaLatching
.110" Tail Length (J) .145" Tail Length (J) .190" Tail Length (J)
(for PCB thickness up to .062" nominal) (for PCB thickness up to .093" nominal) (for PCB thickness up to .125" nominal)
Mount Size Commercial 30Au/Ni Commercial 30Au/Ni Commercial 30Au/Ni
14 57-10140-4 57-10140-4A 57-10140-5 57-10140-5A 57-DS14P2-3 57-DS14P2-3A
24 57-10240-3 57-10240-3A 57-10240-5 57-10240-5A 57-10240-12 57-10240-12A
.103 Hole 36 57-10360-13 57-10360-13A 57-10360-17 57-10360-17A 57-10360-25 57-10360-25A
50 57-10500-27 57-10500-27A 57-10500-46 57-10500-46A 57-10500-73 57-10500-73A
14 57-DS14P1-1 57-DS14P1-1A 57-DS14P1-2 57-DS14P1-2A 57-DS14P1-3 57-DS14P1-3A
24 57-DS24P1-1 57-DS24P1-1A 57-DS24P1-2 57-DS24P1-2A 57-DS24P1-3 57-DS24P1-3A
.185 Hole 36 57-DS36P1-1 57-DS36P1-1A 57-DS36P1-2 57-DS36P1-2A 57-DS36P1-3 57-DS36P1-3A
50 57-DS50P1-1 57-DS50P1-1A 57-DS50P1-2 57-DS50P1-2A 57-DS50P1-3 57-DS50P1-3A
Conductive Standoff
.120 (Ref) Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500-76 57-10500-76A
Conductive Standoff
4-40 Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500-77 57-10500-77A
Insulated Standoff
.120 (Ref) Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500-68 57-10500-68A
Insulated Standoff
4-40 Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500-69 57-10500-69A
Conductive Standoff
.120 (Ref) Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500J-76 57-10500J-76A
Conductive Standoff
4-40 Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500J-77 57-10500J-77A
Insulated Standoff
.120 (Ref) Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500J-68 57-10500J-68A
Insulated Standoff
4-40 Hole 50 - - - - 57-10500J-69 57-10500J-69A
6-36
6
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
.085 in. (2.16mm)

B
ai
l L
at
ch
es
Socket
Ordering Information
.110" Tail Length (J) .145" Tail Length (J) .190" Tail Length (J)
(for PCB thickness up to .062" nominal) (for PCB thickness up to .093" nominal) (for PCB thickness up to .125" nominal)
Latch Mount Size Commercial 30Au/Ni Commercial 30Au/Ni Commercial 30Au/Ni
14 57-20140-8 57-20140-8A - - - -
Float Mounts with 24 57-20240-8 57-20240-8A - - - -
.103 Hole 36 57-20360-9 57-20360-9A - - - -
50 57-20500-31 57-20500-31A - - - -
14 57-20140-12 57-20140-12A 57-20140-10 57-20140-10A 57-DS14S1-3 57-DS14S1-3A
.185 Hole 24 57-20240-14 57-20240-14A 57-20240-11 57-20240-11A 57-20240-23 57-20240-23A
36 57-20360-15 57-20360-15A 57-20360-13 57-20360-13A 57-20360-19 57-20360-19A
50 57-20500-65 57-20500-65A 57-20500-58 57-20500-58A 57-20500-85 57-20500-85A
14 57-40140-8 57-40140-8A 57-40140-11 57-40140-11A 57-DS14S-3 57-DS14S-3A
.116 Hole 24 57-40240-9 57-40240-9A 57-40240-11 57-40240-11A 57-40240-14 57-40240-14A
36 57-40360-12† 57-40360-12A† 57-40360-16† 57-40360-16A† 57-40360-24† 57-40360-24A†
50 57-40500-9 57-40500-9A 57-40500-16 57-40500-16A 57-40500-24 57-40500-24A
Conductive Standoff
4-40 Hole 50 - - - - 57-40500-26 57-40500-26A
Insulated Standoff
.120 (Ref) Hole 50 - - - - 57-20500J-78 57-20500J-78A
Insulated Standoff
4-40 Hole 50 - - - - 57-20500J-79 57-20500J-79A
† IEEE 1284-B